

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21814/2008

M.NARAYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMAKKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Alok K.Agarwal,Adv.
No.1 Mr.Myra Koicha,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For RR No.4 Mr.Manu Mridul,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv
Mr.Anand,Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to the objection, if any, be filed within two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER