

ã  
ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).21814/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 21/07/2008 in RFA No. 761/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.NARAYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMAKKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)  
(With Office Report)

Date: 10/12/2010 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(In-Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok K. Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Mayank Bughani, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.  
  
Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant requests for time to  
place on record the Original Adoption Deed.  
Put up after four weeks.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Sr.P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master