

ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21814/2008

M.NARAYANA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMAKKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

(with office report)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Applicant : Mr. Alok Krishna Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Bughani, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the application be listed before the
Court alongwith the main matter.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master