

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2014 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 21814/2008
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
21/07/2008 in RFA No. 761/2003 passed by the High Court Of
Karnataka At Bangalore)

M.NARAYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMAKKA & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/11/2014 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv. Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv. Mr. Aljo K Joseph, Adv. Mr. Phani Raj Kashuap, Adv. Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv. Mr. Yashraj Bundela, Adv. Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.
-------------------	--

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv. Mr. Surya Kant, Adv. Mr. Alok K Agarwal, Adv. Mr. Naven Chawla, Adv. Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
-------------------	---

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the special leave petition for final
disposal on a non-miscellaneous in the second week of
January, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.11.14
17:35:29 IST

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Reason:

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar