

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21814/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
21/07/2008 in RFA No. 761/2003 passed by the High Court Of
Karnataka At Bangalore)

M.NARAYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMAKKA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/02/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aljo K Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Bundela, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of March, 2015 at the top of
the list.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar